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US Public holidays (2022)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Mon, Jan 17, 2022
Washington's Birthday Mon, Feb 21, 2022
Memorial Day Mon, May 30, 2022

Juneteenth Likely Mon, Jun 20, 2022

Independence Day Mon, Jul 4, 2022

Labor Day Mon, Sep 5, 2022

Veterans Day Fri, Nov 11, 2022

Thanksgiving Thu, Nov 24, 2022

Native American Heritage Day Fri, Nov 25, 2022
Christmas Day Mon, Dec 26, 2022
Chinese Public holidays (2022)

New Year's Day Sat, Jan 1, 2022

Chinese New Year Tue, Feb 1, 2022

Lunar New Year Tue, Feb 1, 2022

Qingming Festival Tue, Apr 5, 2022

Labour Day Sun, May 1, 2022

Dragon Boat Festival Jun 3 -5, 2022
Mid-Autumn Festival Sep 10 - 12, 2022

Golden Week Oct1 -7, 2022

National Day of the People's Republic of China Oct1-7, 2022
Jewish Holidays in 2022

Purim

Begins sunset Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Ends evening Thursday, March 17, 2022

Work is generally avoided.

Passover

Begins sunset Friday, April 15, 2022

Ends evening Saturday, April 23, 2022

According to the Orthodox tradition, no work is permitted during the 2 first and 2 last days.
Lag B’'Omer

Begins sunset Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Ends evening Thursday, May 19, 2022

Shavuot

Begins sunset Saturday, June 4, 2022

Ends evening Monday, June 6, 2022

According to the Orthodox tradition, no work is permitted.
Tisha B’Av

Begins sunset Friday, August 5, 2022

Ends evening Saturday, August 6, 2022

Rosh Hashanah

Begins sunset Sunday, September 25, 2022

Ends evening Tuesday, September 27, 2022

According to the Orthodox tradition, no work is permitted.
Yom Kippur

Begins sunset Tuesday, October 4, 2022

Ends evening Wednesday, October 5, 2022

According to the Orthodox tradition, no work is permitted.
Sukkot

Begins sunset Sunday, October 9, 2022

Ends evening Sunday, October 16, 2022

According to the Orthodox tradition, no work is permitted during the first 2 days.
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Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah

Begins sunset Sunday, October 16, 2022

Ends evening of Tuesday, October 18, 2022

According to the Orthodox tradition, no work is permitted.
Hanukkah

Begins sunset Sunday, December 18, 2022

Ends evening Monday, December 26, 2022

List of Religious Holidays of Jewish in 2021

DAY DATE HOLIDAY

Thursday Jan 28, 2021 Tu Bishvat

Friday Feb 26, 2021 Purim

Sunday Feb 28, 2021 Shushan Purim

Sunday Mar 28, 2021 Passover - First Day jai#% & 1
Sunday Apr 04, 2021 Passover - Final Day dijtiief VII
Thursday Apr 08, 2021 Yom Hashoah

Wednesday Apr 14, 2021 Yom HaZikaron

Thursday Apr 15, 2021 Yom HaAtzma'ut

Monday Apr 26, 2021 Second Passover

Friday Apr 30, 2021 Lag BaOmer

Monday May 10, 2021 Yom Yerushalayim HPp&H05 H
Monday May 17, 2021 Shavuot (1st day) =i
Tuesday May 18, 2021 Shavuot

Sunday Jul 18, 2021 Tish'a B'Av

Tuesday Sep 07, 2021 Rosh HaShana Starts i /-3 4F
Wednesday Sep 08, 2021 Rosh HaShana Ends J§§ i EEEE — K
Thursday Sep 09, 2021 Fast of Gedaliah

Thursday Sep 16, 2021 Yom Kippur [E3EH

Tuesday Sep 21, 2021 Sukkot Starts {EAIE I
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